
2022-2023 LC/LC Girls Basketball Schedule -  
 

 

SECOND HALF 
Tuesday, Jan. 17 

SCSP @ GSA - 6:30-7:30 

HG/SMMC @ ASA - 6:30-7:30 

WAC@ LSA - Varsity only - 7:30 

 

Saturday, Jan. 21  

WAC @ SCSP - Varsity only - 7:30 

LSA @ SJS - 6:30-7:30 (Part of Triple Header) 

OLP @ ASA -Varsity only - 7pm 

GSA @ SNSM - Varsity only - 7pm 

 

Sunday, Jan 22 

SJS @ SNSM - Varsity only 1pm Part of Triple Header 

SCSP @ OLP - Varsity only - 1:00 Part of Triple header 

 

Monday, Jan. 23 

SMMC @ WAC - Varsity only 7:30 

 

Tuesday, Jan. 24 

OLP @ GSA - Varsity only 7:00 

SJS @ ASA - 6:30-7:30 

SCSP @ LSA - 6:30-7:30 

 

Wednesday, Jan. 25 

SJS @ HG/SMMC - 6:30-7:30 

 

Thursday, Jan. 26 

WAC @ OLP - Varsity only 7:30 

LSA @ SNSM - Varsity only - 7:00 

ASA @ GSA - 6:30-7:30 

 

Tuesday, Jan. 31 

SNSM @ ASA - Varsity only - 7:00 

OLP @ LSA - Varsity only - 7:00 

SJS @ WAC - Varsity only - 7:30 

HG/SMMC @ SCSP - 6:30-7:30 



 

 

 

Saturday, Feb. 4 

WAC @ GSA - Varsity only 7:30 

LSA @ ASA - 6:30-7:30 

 

Monday, Feb. 6  

SNSM @ SMMC - Varsity only - 7:00 

 

Tuesday, Feb. 7 

GSA @ LSA - 6:30-7:30 

SNSM @ WAC - Varsity only 7:30 

OLP @ SMMC - Varsity only - 7:00 

SJS @ SCSP - 6:30-7:30 

 

Wednesday Feb. 8 

GSA @ HC/SMMC - 6:30-7:30 

 

Saturday, Feb. 11  

ASA @ WAC - varsity only - 7:30 

SNSM @ SCSP - Varsity only - 7:00 

OLP @ SJS - Varsity only - 7:00 

 

Monday, Feb. 13 

LSA @ SMMC/HG - 6:30-7:30 

ASA @ SCSP - 6:30-7:30 

SJS @ GSA - 6:30-7:30 (Part of Triple Header) 

SNSM @ OLP - varsity only 7:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


